TRDA-25 Cables & Connectors
TRDA-25_cable_DS QS�11st Ed, Rev C     11/2017
TRDA Series Encoder Connection Cables & Connectors
Cable Part Numbers for use with Line-Driver (Differential) Encoders
TRDA-25CBL-VWD-xx Cables for �use with TRDA-25RNxxx-VWD-MS Line-Driver (Differential) Encoders
and with Marathon Black Max Motors with Dynapar HS35 Encoders
Additional Cable Information Follows on Page QS–2.
* Grounding is accomplished with the tinned copper braid and the 24AWG yellow/green drain wire.
  (The yellow/green drain wire is internally connected to the tinned copper braid.)
Connector:  APEX # WPS 3106A 18-1S
Cable clamp:  APEX # WPS 3057-10A
3.1m (10 ft) – TRDA-25CBL-VWD-10
6.1m (20 ft) – TRDA-25CBL-VWD-20
9.1m (30 ft) – TRDA-25CBL-VWD-30
TRDA-25CBL-VWD-xx
Cable:  UL2464 SB24AWG-4P
100 mm (3.94 in)
Pin:

Military Style (MS) mating connector for TRDA-25N series encoders with line driver (differential)
output;  10-pin;  solder connections
* �TRDA-25CBL-VWD-xx cables and TRDA-25CON-VWD connectors can also be used with Marathon Black Max motors with Dynapar HS35 encoders
(available from AutomationDirect).
TRDA-25 Cables & Connectors
TRDA-25_cable_DS QS�21st Ed, Rev C     11/2017
TRDA Series Encoder Connection Cables & Connectors
Cable Part Numbers for use with Push-Pull (Totem Pole) Encoders
TRDA-25CBL-RZWD-xx Cable for use with TRDA-25RNxxx-RZWD-MS Push-Pull (Totem Pole) Encoders
TRDA-25CON-RZWD & TRDA-25CON-VWD Military-style Connectors
(for use with both TRDA-25RNxxx-RZWD-MS and TRDA-25RNxxx-VWD-MS Encoders)
* Grounding is accomplished with the tinned copper braid and the 24AWG yellow/green drain wire.
  (The yellow/green drain wire is internally connected to the tinned copper braid.)
Connector:  APEX # WPS 3106A 16S-1S
Cable clamp:  APEX # WPS 3057-8A
3.1m (10 ft) – TRDA-25CBL-RZWD-10
6.1m (20 ft) – TRDA-25CBL-RZWD-20
9.1m (30 ft) – TRDA-25CBL-RZWD-30
TRDA-25CBL-RZWD-xx
Cable:  UL2464 SB24AWG-5C
100 mm (3.94 in)
A - white